

S. No. 30
Suppl. Cause List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP(S) No. 473/2022

Tariq Abdullah Bhat ...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Molvi Aijaz, Advocate

Vs.

Arun Kumar Mehta and Ors. ...Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
05.11.2022

Issue notice to respondents 2 & 3 at the first instance for filing statement of facts.

List on 23.12.2022.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
05.11.2022
Manzoor