

S. No. 69

Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP(S) No. 473/2022
In SWP No. 1228/2013

Tariq Abdullah Bhat

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Molvi Aijaz, Advocate with
Mr. Syed Mohammad Yahya, Advocate

Vs.

Arun Kumar Mehta and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Syed Musaib, Dy. AG

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

28.08.2023

Learned counsel for the respondents prays for and is granted two weeks' time to file compliance report.

List on 20.09.2023.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

28.08.2023

Manzoor