

S. No.79
Regular list

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP (S) 473/2022

TARIQ ABDULLAH BHAT

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Molvi Aijaz Ahmad, Advocate

Vs.

ARUN KUMAR MEHTA AND ORS.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE

ORDER

15.03.2024

The matter is taken out of turn at the request of learned counsel appearing for the petitioner.

Keeping in view the urgency projected by learned counsel for the petitioner, list this matter on 29th March, 2024.

(WASIM SADIQ NARGAL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
15.03.2024
Mubashir