

Serial No. 52
Regular List.

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP(S) 473/2022 in[SWP 1228/2013] CM(943/2023).

TARIQ ABDULLAH BHAT.

...Petitioner (s)

Through: Mr. Molvi Aijaz, Advocate.

VERSUS

ARUN KUMAR MEHTA AND ORS.

Through: Mr. Syed Musaib, Dy. AG.

...Respondent(s)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER
10.07.2024

Adjourned at the request of the learned counsel for the petitioner.

Be listed on 15.07.2024.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR
10.07.2024
Showkat Khan