

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP(S) 473/2022 in[SWP 1228/2013] CM(4066/2024) CM(943/2023) CM(6497/2024)

TARIQ ABDULLAH BHAT

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

ARUN KUMAR MEHTA AND ORS.

Vs

...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE

ORDER
21.10.2024

Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be taken up for
consideration. List again on 23.11.2024.

(RAHUL BHARTI)
JUDGE

Srinagar
21.10.2024
Muzammil. Q