

Sr. No.39

Regular

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH  
AT SRINAGAR

CCP(S) 473/2022 in[SWP 1228/2013]

TARIQ ABDULLAH BHAT

...Petitioner(s)/appellant(s)

Through: None

Vs.

ARUN KUMAR MEHTA AND ORS. (FOREST  
DEPARTMENT)

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

**10-02-2026**

None appears for the parties.

Await appearance.

List on 30.03.2026.

**(JAVED IQBAL WANI)**  
**JUDGE**

**SRINAGAR**

**10-02-2026**

Junaid